Base Line	e Item Deta	ail			M and M Construction Company, Inc.		mccauley construction		Pravco, Inc.		Del-Sano Contracting		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.		RCC Builders & Developers, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$146,150.00	\$146,150.00	\$8,424.00	\$8,424.00	\$180,400.00	\$180,400.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
2	1G01SCH	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00
3	2E01CAL	1,800.00	C.Y.	Coarse Aggregate Layer	\$41.00	\$73,800.00	\$38.00	\$68,400.00	\$47.50	\$85,500.00	\$55.00	\$99,000.00	\$44.00	\$79,200.00	\$65.00	\$117,000.00
4	5F01VCA	480	L.F.	Concrete Curb, Type A	\$32.00	\$15,360.00	\$20.00	\$9,600.00	\$25.00	\$12,000.00	\$22.00	\$10,560.00	\$19.00	\$9,120.00	\$28.00	\$13,440.00
5	3B37SUP	400	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5M76 Surface Course	\$113.00	\$45,200.00	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$92.00	\$36,800.00	\$112.00	\$44,800.00	\$118.00	\$47,200.00	\$128.00	\$51,200.00
6	3B34SUP	1,200.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 25M 64 Base Course	\$108.00	\$129,600.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00	\$86.00	\$103,200.00	\$80.00	\$96,000.00	\$102.00	\$122,400.00	\$114.00	\$136,800.00
7	9C00009	650	Ton	Excavation and Stockpiling of Contaminated Soil	\$27.00	\$17,550.00	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$21.00	\$13,650.00	\$14.00	\$9,100.00
8	9C00011	650	Ton	Loading, Tranportation and Disposal of Contaminated Soil	\$120.00	\$78,000.00	\$55.00	\$35,750.00	\$60.00	\$39,000.00	\$60.00	\$39,000.00	\$62.00	\$40,300.00	\$20.00	\$13,000.00
9	9C00010	650	Ton	Additional Backfill to Replace Contaminated Soil	\$38.00	\$24,700.00	\$25.00	\$16,250.00	\$24.00	\$15,600.00	\$26.00	\$16,900.00	\$17.25	\$11,212.50	\$41.00	\$26,650.00
10	5K00021	520	L.F.	Temporary Fencing, 96" High	\$11.00	\$5,720.00	\$3.38	\$1,757.60	\$18.25	\$9,490.00	\$5.00	\$2,600.00	\$12.00	\$6,240.00	\$27.00	\$14,040.00
11	9A01UBW	1	L.S.	Building Architectural Work	\$153,670.00	\$153,670.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$130,500.00	\$130,500.00	\$249,493.00	\$249,493.00	\$113,000.00	\$113,000.00	\$192,665.00	\$192,665.00
12	9A35UBW	1	L.S.	Building Slab, Foundation, and Footings	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$185,401.00	\$185,401.00	\$159,040.00	\$159,040.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$162,000.00	\$136,200.00	\$136,200.00
13	9A36UBW	1	L.S.	Pre-engineered Metal Building	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$182,363.00	\$182,363.00	\$237,900.00	\$237,900.00	\$432,000.00	\$432,000.00	\$473,000.00	\$473,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
14	9A03UBW	1	L.S.	Building Plumbing Work	\$136,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$73,800.00	\$73,800.00	\$90,850.00	\$90,850.00	\$179,000.00	\$179,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$166,300.00	\$166,300.00
15	9A37UBW	1	L.S.	Reclaim / Treatment System	\$127,000.00	\$127,000.00	\$168,390.00	\$168,390.00	\$141,800.00	\$141,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$145,200.00	\$145,200.00	\$159,700.00	\$159,700.00
16	9A38UBW	1	L.S.	Channel Drains, Knockout Pit and Sump Pit	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$52,795.00	\$52,795.00	\$95,260.00	\$95,260.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$73,200.00	\$73,200.00	\$112,800.00	\$112,800.00
17	9A39UBW	1	L.S.	Automatic Wash System	\$216,000.00	\$216,000.00	\$229,847.00	\$229,847.00	\$222,320.00	\$222,320.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$213,400.00	\$213,400.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00
18	2H41TEC	1	L.S.	Soil Erosion	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$11,125.00	\$11,125.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
19	9A41UBW	1	L.S.	Gas Boy Integration	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,484.00	\$12,484.00	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00
20	9A02UBW	1	L.S.	Building HVAC Work	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$63,753.00	\$63,753.00	\$87,100.00	\$87,100.00	\$73,750.00	\$73,750.00	\$37,625.00	\$37,625.00	\$111,700.00	\$111,700.00
21	9A04UBW	1	L.S.	Building Electric Work	\$153,000.00	\$153,000.00	\$148,386.00	\$148,386.00	\$128,500.00	\$128,500.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00	\$134,000.00	\$134,000.00	\$155,800.00	\$155,800.00
22	9A43UBW	1	L.S.	Building Site Work	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$159,696.00	\$159,696.00	\$163,700.00	\$163,700.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$169,700.00	\$169,700.00
Base Total						\$1,723,000.00		\$1,800,797.60		\$1,935,310.00		\$1,956,727.00		\$1,996,787.50		\$2,200,895.00